GSO2F0056R

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - | *™"* - GONTRASY 1o 00 " o
2. AMENDMENTMODIFICATION NO. 3. E.FFEC‘I’IV! OATE . 4. REGUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO. §. PROJECT NQ.(f spplicadle) ...
MO01 : ,.-'.-.2/1/11 ... ] 015~11-083

dte 11/4/10

8, ISSUED BY coos 3100 e "7 |7.ADMDMSTERED BY  (f other then hem 8) 0008|3100

U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission . . ¥ MVjﬂ‘ it U.8. Nuclear Requlatory Commission
©..Div, of Contracts A ) Dlv. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop T-7-1-2
. Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) |BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
" SWETS INFORMATION SERVICES INC
: 6. DATED (SEE TEM 11)
ke 10A MODIFIGATION OF CONTRAGTIORDER
.160°E STH AVE . GS3580229K NRC-DR-33-10-330-701
RUNNEMEDE NJ 080781126
108. DATED (SEE ITEN 13)
cope 799660597 |racasty cooe X [09-30-1910
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
(] ™e above numbered solicitation is amendad ss cat forth in ltem 14, The hour 8nd date specified for recaipt of Offers [[Jis extanded. " ]is not extended.

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this smendment psior to the hour and date specified in the solickation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

{0) By compieting ltems 8 and 15, and retuming coples of the amendment; (b) By acknowiedging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the soficitation and emendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
" RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to changa an offer alraady submitted, such change may be made

by telegram of letler. provided each teiegram or letier makes reference ta the solicitation and this amendment, and Is recaivad prior to the opening hour

—.and date specified.

2 Aoooumuamoamomnmwm W required) 2011-7L=51-L~-196 N7422 2620 31x0200.17L
FF94 1110436 Obligation $81,981.24
NAICS 511120

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY. TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT__MODIFIES THE. CONTI_!ACTIQBQER NOQ. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X)_|'A THIS CHANGE ORDER I8 ISSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Speetty suthortty) '_cm'nsssseuoamwmunsmuewmmcwnoauumrrmm

'B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MOOFED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a8 changss in psying offics, sppropeietion dete, ax)
. | SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.1030).

- 1 €. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1§ ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

| D OTHER (Specty type of mocTioadon end suthorty) Unilateral Agreement

% i
)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ ]lsnot, [X] s required to sign this document andretum 1_______ copies to the issuing offico.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAICOIFICATION  (Orgenizad by UCF section ! iy ubjeti metter whars fessible.)

The purpose Of this modification is to (1) cancel 10 serial titles, (2) add 30 additional serial titles, and (3} provide
additlonal funding in the amount of $81,981. 24.... .

*+*See attached pages for a detailed explanation

This modincacion does obligate funds in the amount $81,981.24:; all other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Project ‘Officer: Bebbie Rhodes bebbie.rhodesnrc.gov 301-415-5785
Alt Pro;ect Officer: Magianne nender marianne bender@nre.gov -

Lo

e@umm-mm of the 1 Wam'SA O JOA. 86 hasovalors changed, remaing Lchenged #7din ull force and eflect

; 184 NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER  (Typawrpng
Heriberto Colén, Jr. . .
" contracting Officer

154, NAME AND TITLE OF BIGNER  (Type or priny) .
Glen Rossi Clenn [Ross
‘'Swets Information Serv. Inc

1;ecom TDNJOFFEROR ’“ 151.‘“&12&0@ 168, UNITED STATES OF oAt 7 16C. DATE SIGNED -

e (svunammmbm) {Signanzre of Cantracting Qffice)~
—
" NBN 7540-01-152-907C STANDARD FORM 30
- PREVIOUS EQITION NOT USABLE _ Preacrtomd by G2 - FAR (4B CP)

;@M-éﬂ‘@%ﬁ@@‘ SUNSI REVIEW CO FEB 0 4 20V gﬂ“\“‘ﬂ



NRC-33-10-330-TO1
Modification 001
Page 2 of 4

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) cancel ten (10) serial titles from the Schedule of Supplies or Services
Cost Sheet A.2 (a) (Refer to Attachment A.2 (a) below); (2) add an additional thirty (30) serial titles to the
Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheet (Refer to Attachment A.2 (b) below)); and (3) provide funding in
the amount of $81,981.24, thereby increasing the firm fixed price obligation and ceiling amount from
$308,706.97 to $390,688.22,.

Accordingly, the following sections of the contract are hereby.modified:

A.2 Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheet (attachment A.2 (a))

Page 1



A2 Schedule of Supplies or Services Cost Sheet (attachment A.2 (b))

NRC-33-10-330-TO1
Modification 001

Page 3 of 4

American Geophysical Union Multi Site for USNRC - Internet - Journal of

0000-0000 '
:| Geophysical Research - Solid Earth Section; Water Resources Research;
_| Geophysical Research Letters; Reviews of Geophysics; Tectonics.
| American Institute of Physics - Multi Site Access - Internet tities: Medical 0000-0000
.| Physics online, Physics Today online with extended backfiles, Physical
) Review Letters online, and Reviews of Modem Physics online
't ASME Digital Library - all 24 Transachons Joumals plus Applled 0000-0000
Mechanics Reviews (2000- 2011) and all Conference Proceedings form
2008 - 2011 Multi Site Internet .
Bulletin of the Atomic Scientists : Internet 0000-0000
Chemical and Engineering News - online 0009-2347
Critical Studies on Terrorism - Print & internet 000-0000
Earthquake Spectra & Supplements 0000-0000
Economist : US Edition 0013-0613
Environmental Engineering Science . Multi Svte Access Internet 1557-9018
Environmental Science and Technology - Web Edrtions Site License - 1520-5851
| internet L
1 International Journal of Fracture e 0376-9429
1 International Journal of Intelligence and Counter lntellagenca Print & 0000-0000
.Internet : :
Journal of Computational Physics 0021-9991
Joumal of Counterterrorism
Journal of Counterterrorism and Homeland Security International 1552-5155
Journal of Enterprise Archltecture internet 0000-0000
| Journal - {nternet/H sics: The Radi Safe 0000-0000
- Newsweek - American Edition 0028-9604
Nuclear Engineering International 0028-5507
“Oxford University Press - Multi Site Access for USNRC Internet/includes | 0000-0000
|.Radiation Protection Dosimetry and Journal of the ICRU .
- Parameters - Joumnal of the United States Army War College 0031-1723
Physical Review Letters - Print & Tier 3 Internet (single site) 0000-0000
- Soil Science Society of America Joumnal ; Internet - mullisite 1436-0661
- SpentFUEL : E-Mail 0000-0000
- SpentFUEL : E-Mail 0000-0000
. Springer Veriag - Enhanced Access Internet/ includes Geotechnlcal and 0000-0000
"Geological Engineering, Journa!l of Regulatory Economics, AMBIO,
' Journal of Radioanalytical and Nuclear Chemustw, Atomic Energy, Fire
- Technology, JOM, Metaliurgical and Materials Transactions Series A,
g Radlochemlstry and the International Journal of Fracture
: StoreFUEL E-Mail e 0000-0000
: Studies in Conflict and Terrorism - Pnnt & Intemet 0000-0000
_Terrorism and Political Violence - Print & Internet 0000-0000
-Vadose Zone Joumal - Internet Multisite 1539-1663

Page 2



NRC-33-10-330-TO1
Modification 001
Page 4 of 4

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Total FY 10 obligations $308,706.97
Total FY 11 obligations $81,881.24
Total obligated amount $390,688.22

" This modification does o¢bligate funds; all _'ot_her terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.

Page 3



